
NE38DP

 FOR: NEIMAN

1:1 scale

NE38DP

NSP . . . .  7001-9000
E . . . .  4001-5000
E . . . .  6001-7000
E . . . .  5000-5999
FH . . . .  1-2000

E . . . .  2001-3000
S . . . .  2001-3000

NSP . . . .  4000-4999

P107

10

49

505

68

 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 28.000mm (1.102in)
Blade width (H): 7.500mm (0.295in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
DATSUN
NISSAN
NSP

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY 1425PS55
BOERKEY 1462PS59
CEA NM81P
CHARLES BIRCH P129
CURTIS RV-2P
HD NE38DP
HD NE48P1
JMA NE-11P1
KEY-LINE RV2P
LOTUS NE102DP
ORION NN41BP
RR PNN46N
RST P230

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Door lock

 Boot / Hatchback

 Petrol cap

 Drawer

LAND ROVER
DISCOVERY
RANGE ROVER

ROVER
111
114
213-214-216
820-825-827
MINI

 SAP REFERENCES

CNE38DP    10
CNE38DP    20
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